TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 1/8/2024
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

for Wet Location. IP66 Rated. Complies with Buy American Act.
• WARRANTY — Standard 5 Years, defects and workmanship.
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
SERIES
 BE2 = Berlin 2 Series
 DU2 = Dublin 2 Series
 LO2 = London 2 Series
FRAME
 RD = 12” Round
 SQ = 12” Square
WATTAGE
 LED17 = 17 Watt LED
 LED25 = 25 Watt LED
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
 3K = ±3000K range
 4K = ±4000K range
 5K = ±5000K range
VOLTAGE
 347 = 347 Volt
 480 = 480 Volt (25W Only)
 UNV = Universal Volt (120-277V) Driver
STANDARD FINISH
  BZ = Bronze
  WH = White
PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISH
MOQ = 5 Pieces and Subject to Setup Fee
  BK = Black
  PNA = Painted Natural Aluminum
  SGR = Silver Gray
 CC = Custom Color (Visit www.ralcolor.com)
INHIBITOR FINISH
 +NAT = Epoxy Coating for Chlorine Environments
 +OFC = Epoxy Coating for Ocean Front Environments
PHOTOCELL OPTION
 9328 = Photocell Button (120/277V)❹
CONTROL OPTIONS (Choose from Manual or Sensor)
MANUAL CONTROL (Wall Switch or Control System)
Note: Cannot be used with Sensor Controls
Note: 0-10V (100-30%) Dimming is Standard
 D7B = 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver (100-1%)❹
 BLS = Bi-Level Switching — Using 2 Drivers (2UNV)❹
OR (See Sensor Controls)
Sensor Control (Sensor Integral to Fixture)
Note: Cannot be used with Manual Controls
 OCC = Occupancy Sensing | Motion Sensor Integral❹ ⓴
   — Microwave / Single Feed / 120/277V Only
   — Standby Dim Level Presets: ON/OFF (0%/100%)
 BLD = Bi-Level Dimming | Motion Sensor Integral❹ ⓴
   — Microwave / Single Feed / 120/277V Only
   — Standby Dim Level Presets:
    10% / 20% / 30% (Standard) / 50%
MISC OPTIONS
 FUS = Single Fusing❹
 DFUS = Double Fusing❹
 TP = Tamperproof Screws
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
Meets California Energy Commission Title 20:
(CEC-400-2014-009-CMF) Efficiency Standards
 EL8W = Integral LED 8 Watt❹
Cold Weather Emergency Batteries:
Operating Temp: -20°C thru 50°C (NON-CEC Compliant)
EL8W-CW = Remote LED 8 Watt (Cold Weather)❹
SPECIFICATIONS
NOTES:
❹ Compatible with 120/277V Driver (UNV) Only
⓴ Max mounting height of fixture is 18’ (18 feet)
BERLIN 2 (BE2) DUBLIN 2 (DU2)* LONDON 2 (LO2)*
*Suitable for Ceiling Mount Applications
Frame
12-1/2”
4-1/8” 4-1/4”4” 4-3/8”4-1/4”4”
BERLIN 2 DUBLIN 2 LONDON 2 BERLIN 2DUBLIN 2LONDON 2